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Reeks:3

~NooabhwNBE
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
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100 meter
Reeks:1

OOUTh WNPE

Cad Dames Uur=14:21

Wind : -0.8
1521 Massignani Beau AVT 13.87
936 Steynen Lotte ACHL 14.05
1152  Gilis Melanie LOOI 14.40
1091  Dirckx Klaartje MACD 14.62
1392  Soeters Kiki** AVT 15.32
1002  Nulens Lindsey BREE 17.37
Cad Dames Uur=14:21
Wind : 1.0
1472  Timmermans Loes RCT 14.26
1063  Noels Gitte BREE 14.30
119¢ Sannen Elle DALO 14.42
1836  Snyers Romy AVT 14.80
80z Gabriels Laura DALO 14.87
1286  Slaedts Jasmine ARAC 14.94
762 De Boeck Silke VMOL 15.25
Cad Dames Uur=14:21
Wind : 2.2
9964  Korstanje Pien ATLA 13.39
1220 Geuns Lieze AVT 1351
848 Van Der Vorst Joyce BREE 13.80
735 Deferm Nele AVT 13.88
99¢ Claes Flore DALO 13.97
1219 Billion Lena AVT 14.00
1281  Aerts Emmeline ARAC 14.74
Sch Dames Uur=14:21
Wind : -1.3
2789  Broekhoven Saskia LOOI 13.53
3061 Helsen Sara ACA 14.01
3140 Vandervoort Ursula JazmiLOOI 14.02
3031 Cuypers Sien ARAC 14.76
2825  Geeraerts Sara ACHL 15.06
2757  Aendekerk Ashley BREE 16.40
JSM Dames Uur=14:21
Wind : 0.9
285 Van Der Gaast Lore AVT 13.21
1207 Balabkina Evgenia SACN 13.29
504 Helsen Heleen ACA 13.59
3672 Paps Maria LOOI 18.60
Cad Heren Uur=14:40
Wind : -0.3
727 Coremans Stef AVZK 12.50
735 Kerkhofs Niels AVT 12.88
738 Noblesse Siebe AVT 13.38
1575 Eeckhout Simon ADD 13.51
819 Claes Tom LOOI 13.88
1290 Coenen Yorg ADD 14.46
Sch Heren Uur=14:40
Wind : 2.0
2582  Deckers Michiel AVT 11.85
3353  Sijsmans Frederik LOOI 12.07
3284  Vangeel Jonas LOOI 12.08
2656 Boonen Jakob LOOI 12.35
2578 Van Der Gaast Lars AVT 12.36
2693  Rijks Jup GENK 13.07
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100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind:-1.3
1 4011
2 756

3 2534

9965

100 meter

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.8
686
739
395
899
1892

1904

oOULh, WN P

verspringen

Reeks:1

738
1343
1620
747
1846

abhwNBE

verspringen

Reeks:1

2763
713
2169
492
4807

abrhwNBE

discuswerpen 1,750kg
Reeks:1

1 793

2 763

discuswerpen 2,000kg
Reeks:1

discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=15:03

JSM Heren Uur=14:41

Renkin Jean Paul
Eeckhout Bram
Schillewaert Dirk
Gentle Glenn

JSM Heren Uur=14:41

Eerdekens Sam

Van Gool Pieter
Slegers Niko

Van Lersberghe Niko
Stevens Daan

De Roeck Glen

Cad Heren Uur=14:59

Noblesse Siebe
Verstrepen Remco
Rutten Siebe
D'hooghe Zico
Lemmens Bram

JSM Heren Uur=15:01

Pappers Rafael
Bijnens Niels

Albert Brent

van der Have Antoon
Van de Reijd Jozef

Jun Heren Uur=15:02

Durdu Emrullah
Khalil Andrew

Sen Heren Uur=15:02

Geukens Bart

Mesotten Patrick

HF 12.74 Mas
ADD 12.83 Jun

LOOI 13.38 Sen

Ned NG Mas
LOOI 11.75 Jun
AVT 11.97 Jun

VMOL 12.32 Jun

AVT 12.35 Jun

VMOL 12.45 Sen
LOOI 12.98 Sen
AVT 491m +15

ROBA 4.83m +0.2

LOOI 4.81m +1.4

AVZK 4.66m +0.7

GENK 4.57m +0.3

ADD 6.48m +0.9 Sen
ATLA 5.90m +0.9 Jun

ADD 5.65m -0.1 Sen

AVT 533m +0.9 Jun
VMOL 3.57m +1.5 Mas

GENK 41.90m

GENK 35.01m

LOOI 40.59m

ACA 36.82m

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=14:18

1 1979
Reeks:1

1 7097
Reeks:1

1 3031

kogelstoten 5,000kg
Reeks:1

1 2611

2 3005

3 2851

2581

Boelen Diana

Sch Heren Uur=15:07

Vanbroekhoven Senne
Jacobs Colin

Bauters Laurens
Claes Leander

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=15:06

Reeks:1
1 9965
2 6233
3 4793

Gentle Glenn
Biets Hugo
Ooms Gerard

VMOL 16.44m
VMOL 11.49m
ADD 8.93m
ADD 8.80m
AVT GP
Ned 11.54m
ACA 9.03m

VMOL 8.78m
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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300 meter
Reeks:1

abhwNBE

300 meter
Reeks:2

abhwNBE

300 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3

300 meter
Reeks:1

1
2
3

300 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
300 meter
Reeks:2

A WN P

300 meter
Reeks:1

OOUTh WN P

JSM Dames Uur=16:04
462 Houben Laurien
Cad Dames Uur=16:06

733 Coene Jacey

824 Vandervelden Marie
1220 Geuns Lieze

1715 Telemans Ann
1135 Mebis Lina

762 De Boeck Silke
9964  Korstanje Pien
1002  Nulens Lindsey

Cad Dames Uur=14:55

9964  Korstanje Pien
163¢  Geuens Geena
735 Deferm Nele

1472  Timmermans Loes
1063  Noels Gitte

Cad Dames Uur=14:55
766 Vanderhoven Lesley
1374 Lehaen Janne
1135 Mebis Lina
1836  Snyers Romy
1219 Billion Lena

Sch Dames Uur=14:56

2975  Pieroni Messalina

3140 Vandervoort Ursula JazminLOOI 45.63

3031 Cuypers Sien
JSM Dames Uur=15:07

1207 Balabkina Evgenia
285 Van Der Gaast Lore
3026 Vandenberk Riet

Cad Heren Uur=15:47

1094  Lambrecht Harley
732 Deferm Jonas
1290 Coenen Yorg

Cad Heren Uur=15:47

735 Kerkhofs Niels
1575 Eeckhout Simon
1123  Lambrichts Jorre
1260 Nicolaes Marnick
Sch Heren Uur=15:44

2582  Deckers Michiel
2721  Truyens Dries

3353  Sijsmans Frederik
2578 Van Der Gaast Lars
2656 Boonen Jakob
2851 Bauters Laurens

SACN 1.33m
SACN 1.55m
SACN 1.55m
AVT  1.40m
AVT  1.40m
ATLA 1.35m
VMOL 1.15m
ATLA GP
BREE GP
ATLA 43.32
DALO 46.18
AVT  47.27
RCT  49.00
BREE 49.55
VMOL 45.87
DALO 46.23
ATLA 46.50
AVT  47.43
AVT  47.98
LOOI 40.88
ARAC 49.36
SACN 42.95
AVT  43.62
VMOL 52.71
ADD 43.28
AVT 4401
ADD 48.34
AVT  41.96
ADD  45.90
ATLA 48.76
ATLA 44.43
AVT  37.73
VMOL 38.11
LOOI 39.60
AVT  40.20
LOOI 40.42
ADD 41.35

Jun 97
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Jun 97
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300 meter JSM Heren Uur=15:45
Reeks:1
1 1904 De Roeck Glen LOOI 40.70 Sen
2 828 Havermans Mike ACHL 41.07 Jun
3 2534  Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 42.02 Sen
300 meter JSM Heren Uur=15:45
Reeks:2
1 686 Eerdekens Sam LOOI 36.61 Jun
2 739 Van Gool Pieter AVT 36.95 Jun
3 6948  Goovaerts Ronny RAM  39.37 Mas
4 899 Van Lersberghe Niko AVT  39.65 Jun
discuswerpen 1,500kg  Sch Heren Uur=16:07
Reeks:1
1 9957  Godschalk Nick Ned 39.66m
2 2611 Vanbroekhoven Senne VMOL 36.87m
3 9956  Goessens Rik Ned 36.08m
4 3005 Jacobs Colin ADD 26.16m
discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=15:49
Reeks:1
1 4173  Grailet Bernard RFCL 38.60m
2 4011 Renkin Jean Paul HF 31.82m
3 5715 Bobbaers Georges ATLA 28.53m
speerwerpen 800g JSM Heren Uur=16:09
Reeks:1
1 9962  Versluijs Leon Ned 64.29m Sen
2 780 Timmermans Gilles ACA 56.50m Jun
3 2209 Lenaerts Yannick AVT  39.80m Sen
4 2169  Albert Brent ADD 34.12m Sen
5 2534  Schillewaert Dirk LOOI 29.05m Sen
kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=16:19
Reeks:1
1 1620 Rutten Siebe LOOI 13.00m
2 1205 Prenen Senne MACD 10.97m
3 1331  Nijsten Vinney ACA 10.89m
4 727 Coremans Stef AVZK 9.49m
kogel 4,000kg M70+ Mas Heren Uur=16:20
Reeks:1
1 6215 Vandebosch Lambert GENK 11.15m
2 5636  Elsen Roger LOOI 9.43m
3 5212  Wuyts Albert ACHL 8.28m
800 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:00
Reeks:1
1 1342  Van Gurp Yasmine ADD 2'24.01
2 806 Alenteyns Lore LOOI 2'26.22
3 1171  Vandooren Drea ATLA 2'30.12
4 1201  Bruggen Lien ATLA 2'32.72
5 930 Liberloo Isabelle AVT  2'37.86
6 1152  Gilis Melanie LOOI 2'39.96
7 1518 Brouckaert Sophie AVT  2'42.37
8 1000 Maestripieri Kyara BREE 2'42.74
9 774 Mathijs Malejeva LOOI 2'43.24
10 1011 Dries Anke GENK 2'45.08
11 726 De Cock Ethyl GENK 2'47.17
12 762 De Boeck Silke VMOL 2'57.15
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800 meter
Reeks:1

oOuUh WN P

800 meter
Reeks:1

abhwNBE

800 meter
Reeks:1

A WNPE

800 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoO~NOUOPRWNPE

verspringen
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOR~WNPE

verspringen
Reeks:1

1
2
3

Sch Dames Uur=16:16

504 Helsen Heleen

3061 Helsen Sara

3062 Nelissen Paulien

3523 Van De Reijd Mieke

2789  Broekhoven Saskia

2683 Van De Maele Esmee
Cad Heren Uur=16:17

1279  Van Looy Ruben

819 Claes Tom

1010  Heylen Hendrik

1031  Jaspers Gilles

747 D'hooghe Zico

Sch Heren Uur=16:17

3284  Vangeel Jonas
2968 Lejeune Ruben
9927  Niehof Lorens

2878  Jacobs Wouter

JSM Heren Uur=16:17

383 Vanassen Kobe

2514  Vandebrouck Jeroen

394 Hus Martijn

9963 Van Avendonk Jack

9931 Bastiaens Koen

3234  Emmendorfer Janik*

9953  Visseren Kenneth

5236  Engelen Gert

5521  Jacobs Kris

9930  Sleiligers Roger

9970 Smeets Hans

1901 Volders Jurre

4807 Van de Reijd Jozef
Cad Dames Uur=16:27

1329 Vanaenrode Amelien

824 Vandervelden Marie

733 Coene Jacey

848 Van Der Vorst Joyce

99¢ Claes Flore

1091  Dirckx Klaartje

1472  Timmermans Loes

1372 Lehaen Janne

119¢ Sannen Elle

163¢  Geuens Geena

80z Gabriels Laura

1286  Slaedts Jasmine

1282  Van Den Broucke Lise
Sch Dames Uur=16:45

3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein

3031 Cuypers Sien

2757  Aendekerk Ashley

ACA 2'18.79 Jun 97
ACA 2'19.28 98
ACA 2'19.55 99
VMOL 2'33.55 98
LOOI 2'36.70 98
AVT 2'43.64 99
ARAC 2'19.39 01
LOOI 2'21.83 01
BREE 2'26.91 00
ACA 2'29.42 00
AVZK 2'38.58 01
LOOI 2'06.61 98
ADD 2'07.86 99
Ned 2'09.87 99
ATLA 2'17.24 99
AVT  2'04.93 Jun 96
AVT 2'08.80 Sen 84
VMOL 2'09.16 Jun 97
Ned 2'10.07 Mas 67
Ned 2'14.04 Sen 93
ATLA 2'14.51 Sen 93
Ned 2'14.86 Jun 96
ACHL 2'15.11 Mas 68
ADD 2'15.32 Mas 79
Ned 2'22.43 Mas 77
Ned 2'25.27 Mas 47
DALO 2'42.2¢ Sen 93
VMOL 2'50.47 Mas 55
AVT 5.00m +15 00
SACN 4.50m +2.6 00
SACN 4.50m +1.7 01
BREE 4.38m +1.0 01
DALO 4.25m +0.8 01
MACD 4.24m +1.2 01
RCT 4.23m +2.4 01
DALO 4.23n -0.6 01
DALO 4.21m +1.2 01
DALO 4.13m +0.6 01
DALO 3.93m +1.8 01
ARAC 3.55m +0.6 01
DCLA 3.53m +0.3 00
AVT 5.10m +1.9 98
ARAC 4.00m +0.7 99
BREE 3.15m +2.4 98

4.470.4 -

4.18n8

3.05n0



discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 9929
2 2087
3 1834

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1

3038
3847
9961
9960
3031
3672

OOUTh WN P

speerwerpen 5009

Reeks:1
1715
1565
1521
9964
936
1553
1002
1911
93¢

0 762

P OOO~NOUILAWNPE

JSM Dames Uur=17:10

Habets Kim
Peeten Lieze
Raskin Kristen

Ned 37.42m
SACN 33.05m
ADD 27.72m

Mas Dames Uur=17:12

Gieghase Hilde

Van Hoeylandt Linda
Van Kranen Ingrid
Kuipers Mies

Boelen Diana

Paps Maria

Cad Dames Uur=17:14

Telemans Ann
Vlummens Jennifer
Massignani Beau
Korstanje Pien
Steynen Lotte
Herremans Britney
Nulens Lindsey

De Letter Jana

VMOL
ACW
Ned
Ned
VMOL
LOOI

24.45m
23.48m
22.97m
21.14m
19.16m
17.50m

AVT
ROBA
AVT
ATLA
ACHL
ACHL
BREE
ACHL

40.97m
31.84m
31.80m
31.23m
27.72m
20.99m
17.60m
16.31m

Timmermans Karolien DALO 16.17m

De Boeck Silke

VMOL 15.41m

speerwerpen 500g W50E70 Mas Dames Uur=17:14

Reeks:1
1 3061

speerwerpen 5009
Reeks:1

1 3271
2 3295
3 2825

kogelstoten 6,000kg
Reeks:1

4173
793
5715
4011
4740
756

OOUTh WNPE

kogelstoten 7,260kg
Reeks:1

Schepers Margot
Sch Dames Uur=17:15

Van Petegem Kelly
Timmermans Celine
Geeraerts Sara

Jun Heren Uur=17:17

Grailet Bernard
Durdu Emrullah
Bobbaers Georges
Renkin Jean Paul
Coene Patrick
Eeckhout Bram

Sen Heren Uur=17:21

Geukens Bart
Albert Brent

kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=17:21

1 1979

2 2169
Reeks:1

1 7097
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 2763
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 1207

Mesotten Patrick

JSM Heren Uur=17:22

Pappers Rafael

Cad Heren Uur=17:25

Wolfs Senne

DALO 15.64m

STAX 39.68m
ACA  28.90m
ACHL 18.80m

RFCL 12.34m
GENK 10.61m
ATLA 10.27m
HF 9.63m
SACN 9.10m
ADD  7.75m

LOOI
ADD

12.43m
9.32m

ACA

10.33m

ADD

1.85m

MACD 1.60m

Jun
Sen
Sen

Mas
Mas

Mas
Mas

Sen

96
93
95

68
73
66
58
69
48

00
00
01

01
01
00
01
00

00
01

63

99
98
99

63
96
56
64
63
96

82
95

69

91

01



2 1343  Verstrepen Remco ROBA 1.50m
3 1191 Verwaest Dieter ARAC 1.50m
4 727 Coremans Stef AVZK 1.45m

2000 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:46

Reeks:1
1 2891 Delbaen Aline DUFF 6'49.67
2 744 Vets Melissa DUFF 6'52.24
3 2150 Devits Liese ATLA 7'22.55
4 1001 Maesen Benja BREE 7'38.03
5 80C Spies Heleen DALO 8'07.42

2000 meter Cad Heren Uur=17:19

Reeks:1
1 737 Van de Velde Tim DUFF 5'36.12
2 913 Laaraj Mohammed LOOI 5'44.84
3 802 Vanden Berk Hendrik DALO 5'58.94
4 2233  Gijbels Nick AVT 5%59.35
5 382 Truyers Yano AVT 6'11.58
6 4803 De Ron Gunther VMOL 6'18.76
7 6074  Fillée Ronny AVT 6'19.58
8 2587 Leys Glen DUFF 6'27.49
9 4789 Demeulemeester Youri VMOL 6'28.32
10 1191  Verwaest Dieter ARAC 6'37.18
11 820 Pauwels Quinten LOOI 6'42.11
12 2692 Vanderheeren Thomas GENK 6'45.89
13 119  Michiels Daan DALO 6'56.94
14 1251 Nickmans Dries DALO 6'57.53
15 1022  Theys Brent LOOI 7'01.30
16 92¢ Jordens Jasper DALO 7'10.14
17 1016  Philips Wouter GENK 7'17.60
18 863 Vanderheeren Vincent GENK 7'24.09
19 1592 Bleux Lander DALO 8'20.64
20 488(C Claes Frans DALO 9'39.53

1892  Stevens Daan VMOL NA
1846  De Nys Maarten DUFF NA

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 909
2 1620
3 1205

discus 1,000kg M60+
Reeks:1

4793
7057
6215
6233
5636
5212

U WN P

speerwerpen 700g
Reeks:1
1 3005
2 2851

speerwerpen 700g M50.
Reeks:1
1 5715

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

Cad Heren Uur=17:26
Vanden Eede Carlos LAT 41.05m
Rutten Siebe LOOI 36.40m
Prenen Senne MACD 34.40m

Mas Heren Uur=17:27

Ooms Gerard VMOL 33.80m
Janssens Francois ACBR 33.47m
Vandebosch Lambert GENK 30.77m
Biets Hugo ACA 30.08m
Elsen Roger LOOI 26.04m
Wuyts Albert ACHL 25.15m

Sch Heren Uur=17:28

Jacobs Colin ADD 40.24m
Bauters Laurens ADD 39.83m

..55 Mas Heren Uur=17:29
Bobbaers Georges ATLA 40.14m

Cad Dames Uur=17:32

Sch

Sen

Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Mas
Mas
Sch
Mas

Sch

Mas
Sen
Sen

00
00
01

99
00
94
00
01

00
97
96
87
96
69
71
98
71
00
00
99
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
45
91
89

00
01
01

49
47
34
52
44
43

98
99

56

B.R.

B.R.



1715
1676
9964
1220
1553
1529
936

1281
1911
10 1002
11 93¢

12 762

©CoOoO~NOOPA~WNE

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1
1 3271
2 3065
3 2825
4 9925

Telemans Ann
Pieri Axelle
Korstanje Pien
Geuns Lieze
Herremans Britney
Ghoos Jorie
Steynen Lotte
Aerts Emmeline
De Letter Jana
Nulens Lindsey
Timmermans Karolien
De Boeck Silke

AVT 11.77m
ATLA 10.45m
ATLA 10.08m
AVT  9.87m
ACHL 9.64m
LOOI 9.11m
ACHL 8.59m
ARAC 8.54m
ACHL 7.75m
BREE 7.50m
DALO 7.49m

VMOL 7.21m

Sch Dames Uur=17:34

Van Petegem Kelly
Jacobs Caroline
Geeraerts Sara
Van Oers Zyra

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=17:35

Reeks:1

1 3061

2 3672
discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 9924
2 9926
3 9925
4 3065
5 3068

discuswerpen 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1676
1565
1715
1553
1281
1911
936
1002
93¢
762
80C
1529

PP OO~NOOUORWNE

= O

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

1094
909
1331
820
727
1343
747

~NOoO O~ WN PR

Schepers Margot
Paps Maria

STAX 13.56m
LOOI 9.74m
ACHL 7.31m
Ned 9.34m

DALO 8.44m
LOOI 6.07m

Sch Dames Uur=18:26

Brandts Maxime
Visser Fleur

Van Oers Zyra
Jacobs Caroline
Vanaenrode Marjolein

Ned 34.44m
Ned 33.30m
Ned 29.84m
LOOI 29.57m
AVT  29.20m

Cad Dames Uur=18:28

Pieri Axelle
VIiummens Jennifer
Telemans Ann
Herremans Britney
Aerts Emmeline
De Letter Jana
Steynen Lotte
Nulens Lindsey
Timmermans Karolien
De Boeck Silke
Spies Heleen
Ghoos Jorie

Cad Heren Uur=17:49

Lambrecht Harley
Vanden Eede Carlos
Nijsten Vinney
Pauwels Quinten
Coremans Stef
Verstrepen Remco
D'hooghe Zico

ATLA 35.41m
ROBA 29.62m
AVT  27.38m
ACHL 24.97m
ARAC 22.83m
ACHL 21.42m
ACHL 20.42m
BREE 17.91m
DALO 17.85m
VMOL 15.10m
DALO 14.64m
LOOI GP

ADD  44.42m
LAT  44.37m

ACA 38.82m
LOOI 34.20m
AVZK 31.97m
ROBA 27.20m

AVZK 26.85m

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=17:51

Reeks:1
1 5636
1 6215

kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

Elsen Roger
Vandebosch Lambert

LOOI 19.82m
GENK 28.15m

JSM Dames Uur=17:47

00
01
01
00
00
01
01
00
00
01
00
01

99
98
99
98

63
48

98
99
98
98
98

01
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
01
00
01

44
34

bw 4 kg

500 gr
B.Rga00



1 2087 Peeten Lieze

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=17:52
Reeks:1

1 3038 Gieghase Hilde

2 3847  Van Hoeylandt Linda

3 3031 Boelen Diana

SACN 12.61m

VMOL 9.44m
ACW 8.03m
VMOL 6.75m

Sen

93

68
73
69



